
Software Re-Assurance order form

Product/Edition (Licence) Annual price†
1/2/3-user

Quantity Total (£)

Repute Re-Assurance – technical  support + maintenance + all upgrades (while in force)

Repute 2.5 Enterprise (network) £770
1
/1385

2
/1955

3

Repute 2.5 Standard/Pro/Ent (site) £415
1
/740

2
/1010

3

Repute 2.5 Enterprise (academic) £300

ReWaRD Re-Assurance – technical  support + maintenance + all upgrades (while in force)

ReWaRD 2.8 Pro (network) £520
1
/935

2
/1275

3

ReWaRD 2.8 Standard/Pro (site) £300
1
/540

2
/735

3

ReWaRD 2.8 Pro (academic) £250

ReActiv Re-Assurance – technical  support + maintenance + all upgrades (while in force)

ReActiv 1.7 Standard (network) £400
1
/700

2
/950

3

ReActiv 1.7 Standard (site) £250
1
/450

2
/600

3

ReActiv 1.7 Standard (academic) £200

†Prices are subject to change without notice
*Customers from UK: add 20% VAT
*Customers from EC provide VAT No

Sub-total

VAT*

VAT no TOTAL

SERVICE/GOODS WILL ONLY BE PROVIDED WHEN PAYMENT HAS BEEN RECEIVED
Tick method of payment: □ Cheque  □ Bank transfer  □ Credit/debit card  □ Invoice us

Licensee

Company/University

Dept/Building

Street 1

Street 2

Town/City County/Region

Postcode/ZIP Country

Telephone Fax

Contact person for software updates

Email

We request that Geocentrix Ltd supplies the items indicated above subject to the Licence
Conditions overleaf. I am duly authorized by the Licensee to sign this order

Name Position

Signed Date

□ Tick if shipping or billing addresses are different (and provide below) Rev05/21

Geocentrix Ltd

Scenic House
54 Wilmot Way

Banstead
Surrey

SM7 2PY
United Kingdom

www.geocentrix.co.uk
mail@geocentrix.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1737 373963

Registered office
as above

Registered in England
No. 3738829

VAT Registration No
GB 709 3785 07

Geocentrix is a registered
trademark of Geocentrix Ltd



SERVICE CONDITIONS FOR SOFTWARE REASSURANCE AND SUPPORT

1. Geocentrix Ltd is under no obligation to supply services ordered by the Licensee until such time as Geocentrix Ltd accepts
the order (which it may do so by performing the services ordered) and has received payment in full for such services. If
Geocentrix Ltd accepts the Licensee's order then, in consideration of the fee(s) paid by the Licensee, the Licensee shall have
the right to receive Geocentrix's services ("the Services") upon the terms set out below.

2. If the Licensee purchases Software ReAssurance, the Licensee shall be entitled to receive the benefits described under sub-
clauses a, b, and c below (SUPPORT + MAINTENANCE + UPGRADES) for a period of 12 months from the date of order of
Software Re-Assurance or, for a renewal of Software ReAssurance, for a period of 12 months from the date of expiry of the
existing Software Re-Assurance period: 

a. SUPPORT: GEOCENTRIX will provide the Licensee with the following technical support services: free advice and
assistance in installing and using the specified software via telephone, email, and the World Wide Web; such support to
be provided during normal UK business hours. This technical support service does not include providing consultancy
advice regarding issues not directly related to installation and use of the specified software.

b. MAINTENANCE: GEOCENTRIX will provide the Licensee with all software updates produced by GEOCENTRIX for the
specified product (but without implying any obligation on GEOCENTRIX to produce such updates); such updates to be
provided free of charge; GEOCENTRIX will make such updates available for download from its website.

c. UPGRADES: GEOCENTRIX will provide the Licensee with all upgrades to new versions of the specified product (but
without implying any obligation on GEOCENTRIX to produce new versions); such upgrades to be provided free of charge;
GEOCENTRIX will make such upgrades available for download from its website.

3. If the Licensee purchases Technical Support only, the Licensee shall be entitled to receive the benefits described under sub-
clause 2a above (SUPPORT) for a period of 12 months from the date of order of Technical Support or, for a renewal of
Technical Support, for a period of 12 months from the date of expiry of the existing Technical Support period. For the
avoidance of doubt, the Licensee shall not be entitled to receive the benefits described under sub-clauses 2b and 2c above
(MAINTENANCE + UPGRADES) unless the Licensee purchases Software Re-Assurance.

4. Any Software supplied by GEOCENTRIX is subject to separate licence conditions previously accepted by the Licensee.

5. These Service Conditions shall apply automatically to any subsequent renewal of Software ReAssurance, unless the
Licensee and GEOCENTRIX explicitely agree otherwise in writing.

6. These Service Conditions apply to the exclusion of all other terms and conditions whatsoever whether express or implied
by law or otherwise. These Licence Conditions and every contract to which they apply shall be governed and construed in
accordance with English law and the Licensee shall submit to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of the English Courts.

Rev 2018



Payment arrangements
▸ Cheques should be made payable to “Geocentrix Ltd” and sent to the address overleaf
▸ Bank transfer: Bank details on request
▸ For Visa/Mastercard/Delta/JCB cards payments, purchase via online shop -

www.geocentrix.co.uk/shop/cart/ 

Shipping address

Name

Position

Company

Dept/Building

Street

Town/City

County/State/Region

Postcode/ZIP Country

Telephone Fax

Website

Email

VAT Number

Billing address
□ Tick if same as shipping address

Name

Position

Company

Dept/Building

Street

Town/City

County/State/Region

Postcode/ZIP Country

Telephone Fax

Website

Email

VAT Number

http://www.geocentrix.co.uk/shop/cart/

